Tantalum Capacitors
— 48 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
SERIES: TC
Series: TC (Epoxy resin molding chip)
Series TC is specially designed to SMD, based on our technology of chip tantalum capacitors acquired over many years. Fully-molded construction provides excellent
mechanical protection, superior moisture resistance and high soldering heat resistance.

1 0 6 K
1 6  A
HOW TO ORDER TANTALUM CHIPS
TC 106 M 6.3 B T
Series Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Case Size Packaging
TC=Standard Rated capacitance in PF M=20% 2.5=02 A (3216) T=Tape & Reel
TCL=Low Profile is represented by a three-digit number. K=10% 4=04 B (3528) Blank=Bulk
The first two digits are the 6 (6.3)=06 C (6032)
significant figures of the nominal 10=10 D (7343)
capacitance and the third 16=16 E (7343H)
digit indicates the number 20=20
of zeros following these figures. 25=25
35=35
50=50
Tantalum Capacitors
— 50 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
SERIES: TC
RATINGS AND CATALOG NUMBERS
Rated voltage / Surge Voltage Catalog number cap. case Max DC Lct. (µA) Max Dissipation factor Max ESR (Ω)
(µF) code 25°C 85°C 125°C –55°C 20°C 85°C 125°C 100kHz
2.5VDC / 3.3VDC TC156■02AT 15 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 7.2
TC226■02AT 22 A 0.4 6 6.9 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 7.1
TC336■02AT 33 A 0.7 8 10 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 7.1
TC336■02BT 33 B 0.7 8 10 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 2.8
TC476■02AT 47 A 0.9 12 15 0.15 0.08 0.08 0.10 7.1
TC476■02BT 47 B 0.9 12 15 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 2.8
TC686■02BT 68 B 1.4 17 21 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 2.7
4VDC / 5VDC TC335■04AT 3.3 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 7.2
TC475■04AT 4.7 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 7.3
TC685■04AT 6.8 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 7.2
TC106■04AT 10 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 7.2
TC106■04BT 10 B 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 2.9
TC156■04AT 15 A 0.5 6 7.5 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 7.1
TC156■04BT 15 B 0.5 6 7.5 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 2.9
TC226■04AT 22 A 0.7 9 11 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 7.1
TC226■04BT 22 B 0.7 9 11 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 2.8
TC226■04CT 22 C 0.7 9 11 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.55
TC336■04AT 33 A 1.1 13 17 0.12 0.08 0.08 0.10 7.1
TC336■04BT 33 B 1.1 13 17 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 2.8
TC336■04CT 33 C 1.1 13 17 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.55
TC476■04BT 47 B 1.5 19 24 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 2.7
TC476■04CT 47 C 1.5 19 24 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.55
TC686■04BT 68 B 2.2 27 34 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 2.7
TC686■04CT 68 C 2.2 27 34 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 0.55
TC686■04DT 68 D 2.2 27 34 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.45
TC107■04CT 100 C 3.2 40 50 0.10 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.95
TC107■04DT 100 D 3.2 40 50 0.10 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.47
TC157■04DT 150 D 4.8 60 75 0.10 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.45
TC227■04DT 220 D 7.0 88 110 0.15 0.08 0.08 0.10 0.45
TC337■04DT 330 D 10.6 132 165 0.18 0.10 0.10 0.12 0.45
6.3VDC / 8VDC TC225■06AT 2.2 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 7.2
TC335■06AT 3.3 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 7.3
TC475■06AT 4.7 A 0.4 5 6.3 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.08 7.2